m Manufacturing

LASCO MANUFACTURING LIMITED

Top Ten Shareholders as at June 30, 2015

Name Volume Percentage
EAST WEST (ST. LUCIA) LIMITED 2,002,693,780.00 49.00
LASCELLES A. CHIN 1,244,428,470.00 30.45
MAYBERRY WEST INDIES LIMITED 138,522,326.00 3.46
MANWEI INTERNATIONAL 25,759,012.00 0.61
BAMBOO GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED 23,610,840.00 0.58
CATHERINE ADELLA PEART 21,900,750.00 0.54
YUAN LIAO 20,391,220.00 0.50
JOEL IZQUIERDO GONZALEZ 20,000,000.00 0.49
LIUDMILA GONZALEZ DIAZ 20,000,000.00 0.49

HILDA GONZALEZ ROSALES 20,000,000.00 0.49



H Manufacturing

LASCO Manufacturing Limited

Directors and Connected Parties Shareholdings as at June 30, 2015

Name
Primary Holder

Lascelles Chin

Peter Chin

J. A. Lester Spaulding

Eileen Chin

Rosalea Hamilton

Vincent Anthony Chen

Jacinth Hall-Tracey

Units

1,244,428,470.00

*East West (St. Lucia) Ltd.  2,002,693,780.00

13,585,980.00

1,503,000.00

16,000,000.00

110,000.00

0.00

0.00

Percentage

30.4475

49.0000

0.3308

0.0368

0.3915

0.0360

0.0000

0.0000



LASCO MANUFACTURING LIMITED

Senior Managers and Connected Parties Shareholding as at June 30, 2015

Name
Primary Holder Units Percentage
ALEX BALOGUN 0.00 0.000

ROBERT PARKINS 0.00 0.000



