

## LASCO MANUFACTURING LIMITED

Top Ten Shareholders as at June 30, 2015

Name	Volume	Percentage
EAST WEST (ST. LUCIA) LIMITED	2,002,693,780.00	49.00
LASCELLES A. CHIN	1,244,428,470.00	30.45
MAYBERRY WEST INDIES LIMITED	138,522,326.00	3.46
MANWEI INTERNATIONAL	25,759,012.00	0.61
BAMBOO GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED	23,610,840.00	0.58
CATHERINE ADELLA PEART	21,900,750.00	0.54
YUAN LIAO	20,391,220.00	0.50
JOEL IZQUIERDO GONZALEZ	20,000,000.00	0.49
LIUDMILA GONZALEZ DIAZ	20,000,000.00	0.49
HILDA GONZALEZ ROSALES	20,000,000.00	0.49



## **LASCO Manufacturing Limited**

## Directors and Connected Parties Shareholdings as at June 30, 2015

Name Primary Holder		Units	Percentage
Lascelles Chin	*East West (St. Lucia) Ltd.	1,244,428,470.00 2,002,693,780.00	30.4475 49.0000
Peter Chin		13,585,980.00	0.3308
J. A. Lester Spaulding		1,503,000.00	0.0368
Eileen Chin		16,000,000.00	0.3915
Rosalea Hamilton		110,000.00	0.0360
Vincent Anthony Chen		0.00	0.0000
Jacinth Hall-Tracey		0.00	0.0000



## LASCO MANUFACTURING LIMITED

Senior Managers and Connected Parties Shareholding as at June 30, 2015

Name Primary Holder	Units	Percentage
ALEX BALOGUN	0.00	0.000
ROBERT PARKINS	0.00	0.000